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9301.20-000                                                              

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -           2         106       27356

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -           2         106       27356

                                                                         

9301.90-000                                                              

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -          30         198        2815

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -          24          20         618

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -          54         218        3433

                                                                         

9303.20-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          20          73        2034

 146 LEBANONNOKG          -          -          -         138         486        9277

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -          45         166        4355

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -         100         373        7417

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -         183         895       25029

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -          46         190        6113

 208 BELGIUMNOKG        491       1864      54449        8718       32267      782772

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -         136         540       17795

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         921        3612       92075

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -         331        1507       24863

 223 POLAND NOKG         14         65       1612         230         877       20548

 224 RUSSIA NOKG          -          -          -         117         455       13726

 225 AUSTRIANOKG         37        141       3545         110         415        9144

 227 HUNGARYNOKG          -          -          -          48         176        3527

 230 GREECE NOKG          -          -          -         192         783       16457

 232 BULGAR NOKG          -          -          -          15          55        1299

 233 CYPRUS NOKG          -          -          -         385        1449       38593

 238 UKRAINENOKG          -          -          -         120         546       10832

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -         165         619       12287

 304 USA    NOKG        159        460      11824        1839        7439      136487

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -         472        2249       41401

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -         103         648        7413

     S-TOTALNOKG        701       2530      71430       14434       55820     1283444

     (E . U)NOKG        542       2070      59606       11580       43758     1057919

                                                                         

9303.30-000                                                              

 146 LEBANONNOKG          -          -          -          22          99        2818

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -          20          46         467

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -          15          34         350

 208 BELGIUMNOKG        244        755       9891         413        1202       24459

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         100         230        2373

 224 RUSSIA NOKG          1          6        220           1           6         220

 232 BULGAR NOKG          -          -          -          20          46         467

 238 UKRAINENOKG          -          -          -          25          57         584

 304 USA    NOKG       1054       3868      63543       11458       37340      484823

     S-TOTALNOKG       1299       4629      73654       12074       39060      516561

     (E . U)NOKG        244        755       9891         548        1512       27649

                                                                         

9303.90-000                                                              

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -           1           5        4500

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -         140         439        3964

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -         141         444        8464

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -           1           5        4500

                                                                         

9304.00-000                                                              

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -           1          24         314

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           1           9         230

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -        3212        3666       10933

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -        3500        4839       11569

 506 EGYPT  NOKG          -          -          -           4          48         920

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -        6718        8586       23966

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -        3212        3666       10933

                                                                         

9305.10-000                                                              

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                       4         303

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                       4         303

                                                                         

9305.21-000                                                              

 304 USA      KG                   137       3465                     662       14226

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                      30         330

     S-TOTAL  KG                   137       3465                     692       14556

                                                                         

9305.29-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                      30         343

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                      13         370
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9305.29-000                                                              

 204 DENMARK  KG                    32        229                      32         229

 208 BELGIUM  KG                   162       1908                     664       12683

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      85         686

 217 PORTUGL  KG                  1243      13873                   14104      146454

 220 ITALY    KG                    37        381                     407        4191

 222 FINLAND  KG                     -          -                      50         509

 223 POLAND   KG                    10        260                     549       16088

 230 GREECE   KG                     -          -                      40         261

 304 USA      KG                  1163      15406                    7663      103453

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      63        1284

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                      20         226

     S-TOTAL  KG                  2647      32057                   23720      286777

     (E . U)  KG                  1484      16651                   15931      181101

                                                                         

9305.91-000                                                              

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     192       44540

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     192       44540

                                                                         

9305.99-000                                                              

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     114         708

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     114         708

                                                                         

9306.90-000                                                              

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     502      566158

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     502      566158

                                                                         

9307.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     6       1039                       6        1039

 108 HG KONG  KG                     3        600                       3         600

 144 JORDAN   KG                     -          -                      40       21400

 153 KAZAKHS  KG                     -          -                       2         809

 203 SWEDEN   KG                     -          -                       2         400

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     325      149268

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                       7        1320

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                      85       41938

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      63        1500

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                       7        1158

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                      15        3841

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                       4        2647

 222 FINLAND  KG                     -          -                       4        1022

 224 RUSSIA   KG                     -          -                      11         746

 236 LATVIA   KG                     -          -                       2         750

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                       6        2089

 304 USA      KG                     7        400                     447      176082

 305 MEXICO   KG                     -          -                      51         258

 619 F POLYN  KG                     -          -                       2         598

     S-TOTAL  KG                    16       2039                    1082      407465

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     507      202686

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


